
09.00 Registration. Tea & coffee

Session 1
Railway stations as drivers of
development – the evidence
09.30 Introduction and welcome from chair

Philip Beer, Partner, Burges Salmon

09.40 Where the opportunities lie: Re-appraising
the economic value and community
importance of stations
Mike Goggin, Director,

Steer Davies Gleave

(Formerly Director of Stations

for Network Rail)

10.00 Linking Planning and Urban
Regeneration: a development win-win for
operators, passengers and communities
Allan Dare, Strategic Development

Manager, Chiltern Railways

10.20 Questions and answers
10.35 Break

Session 2
Railway stations as if people matter
10.55 What do passengers want?

Stations for the 21st Century, an
evidence-based approach
Anthony Smith, Chief Executive,

Passenger Focus

11.15 Transforming stations fit for the 21st
Century: creating inspiring stations and
maximising commercial opportunities
David Biggs, Director of Property,

Network Rail

11.35 Rejuvenating suburban stations -
creating stations which inspire users and
maximise opportunities of the station as a
retail, social and transport experience
Paul Beaty-Pownal, Partner,

BPR Architects

11.55 Questions and answers
12.15 Lunch & networking

Session 3
European perspective: learning from
best practice
13.15 Chair's Introduction:

Making Stations Special: putting the
station at the heart of town and city life
Dr. Paul Salveson, ‘Railway Doctor’ &

Independent Consultant

13.35 Sustainable stations: German experience
of developing medium-sized stations
Marc Ulrich, DB, SusStations Project

13.55 The Dutch Approach to Station
Development: passenger friendly,
integrated, commercial hubs
Dave Bishop, Netherlands Spoorwegen

14.15 Questions and answers
14.30 Tea & coffee

Session 4
Realising potential. 5 inspirational
UK case studies:
14.50 Bicester: Linking town and station

enhancement on a major commuter route
Allan Dare, Strategic Development

Manager, Chiltern Railways

Lancashire Stations: a holistic county-
wide approach to station development
Richard Watts, Rail Projects Manager,

Lancashire County Council

M to Go: re-defining station retailing:
the Merseyrail experience
Dave Mullan, Projects and

Procurement Director, Merseyrail

Appleby: refurbishing smaller stations
with multiple funders
Marion Armstrong, General Manager,

Settle-Carlisle Development Co.

Wakefield Kirkgate: how partnerships
can turn round a 'no hope' station
Ken Taylor, Executive Director,

Groundwork Trust

16.00 Questions and answers
16.20 Summing-up and conference close

3WAYSTO BOOK
Please complete one registration form for each delegate

1. Book online: www.TransportXtra.com/shop/events
2. Fax the completed booking form to: +44(0)20 7091 7966
3. Post the booking form with payment to:
Landor LINKS Ltd, Apollo House,
359 Kennington Lane, London SE11 5QY
PLEASE COMPLETE CLEARLY IN BLOCK CAPITALS

PERSONAL DETAILS

Title (Mr/Mrs/Dr/Other – Please specify)

Name

Position

Department

Organisation

Address

Postcode

Tel Fax

Email

Special or dietary requirements/access needs

��  Please debit my Visa/Mastercard/American
Express/Eurocard/Delta card

Card No. __ __ __ __    __ __ __ __    __ __ __ __    __ __ __ __

Start date __ __ / __ __    Expiry date __ __ / __ __

Security code _________

Cardholders name

Signature Date

Cardholders address (if different from personal details)

Postcode

��  Please invoice quoting order reference number:

____________________________________________________

PRICE INFORMATION
The fee is inclusive of papers, refreshments and lunch

�� First delegate £275 + VAT

�� Each additional delegate £195 + VAT

PAYMENT DETAILS
All fees are payable in advance of the event. Delegates
may be refused admission if payment is not received prior
to the event. Delegates who have not paid will be required
to provide credit card details or supply a company cheque
at registration. If you are registering within seven days of
the event you MUST provide credit card details to enable
us to process your booking. Payment can be made by
cheque, credit card or BACS transfer. Cheques should be
made payable to Landor LINKS Ltd. 
Payment terms are strictly 7 days.

�� I enclose cheque no.__________________ for
£________________
(NB cheques must be made payable to Local Transport
Today Ltd)

ADMINISTRATIVE DETAILS
Landor LINKS Ltd, Apollo House, 359 Kennington Lane,
London SE11 5QY  Tel: +44 (0)20 7091 7865  
Fax: +44 (0)20 7091 7966  
Email: conferences@landor.co.uk
For accounts queries please call 0845 270 7866

DATE AND VENUE
Wednesday 22 February 2012
Holiday Inn, London King’s Cross

(NB Purchase orders MUST be provided before we can process bookings, if you are unable to provide us with a PO number please provide a reference for your invoice)* Published programme correct at time of going to press. See www.RailStations.net for the latest updates.

H

King’s Cross
St. Pancras

London King’s 
Cross Rail

Holiday Inn Hotel

Euston Road

Pentonville Road

Farringdon Road

Gray’s Inn Road

Conference programme:

CONFIRMATION
You will receive a receipted VAT invoice and joining instructions which
includes a map, directions and travel information. If your booking has
not been acknowledged seven days prior to the event please contact us
to confirm your booking has been received on 0845 270 7865.

CANCELLATION
If for any reason you are unable to attend, cancellations received in
writing by 08.02.12 will receive a refund less an administrative charge of
£100 + VAT. There will be no refunds for cancellations made after this
date. Substitutions can be made at any time at no further cost.

DATA PROTECTION ACT
The data you provide will be held on a database in accordance with the
Data Protection Act (1998). Your details may be passed to other
companies who wish to contact you for marketing and communication
purposes. If you do not wish your information to be passed on, please
write to the Database Manager at Landor LINKS Ltd at the above
address.

www.RailStations.net

Rail Stations Brochure 2012:A5 Wraparound  16/1/12  14:36  Page 2


